
 
Prize Quantity Entry period Date and time of prize 

draw 

1 Costa Santa mug  36 00:01 on Tuesday 12 November – 
23:59 on Sunday 17 November 

23:59 on Sunday 17 
November 

1 Costa water bottle 36 00:01 on Tuesday 12 November – 
23:59 on Sunday 17 November 

23:59 on Sunday 17 
November 

1 pack of ground Costa 
coffee (Signature Blend 
Roast & Ground Coffee, 
Single Origin Colombian 
Blend Roast & Ground 
Coffee or Signature 
Blend Espresso Ground 
Coffee)  

50 00:01 on Monday 18 November – 
23:59 on Sunday 24 November 

23:59 on Sunday 24 
November 

£20 Costa e-gift card 50 00:01 on Monday 25 November – 
23:59 on Sunday 1 December  

23:59 on Sunday 1 
December 

1 Odeon Limitless card 20 00:01 on Monday 2 December – 
23:59 on Sunday 8 December 

23:59 on Sunday 8 
December 

6 cans of Costa Ready-
to-Drink (2 cans of 
Americano, 2 cans of 
Latte, 2 cans of Caramel 
Latte) 

50 00:01 on Monday 9 December – 
23:59 on Sunday 15 December 

23:59 on Sunday 15 
December 

1 pack of ground Costa 
coffee (Signature Blend 
Roast & Ground Coffee, 
Single Origin Colombian 
Blend Roast & Ground 
Coffee or Signature 
Blend Espresso Ground 
Coffee) 

50 00:01 on Monday 16 December – 
23:59 on Sunday 22 December 

23:59 on Sunday 22 
December 

6 cans of Costa Ready-
to-Drink (2 cans of 
Americano, 2 cans of 
Latte, 2 cans of Caramel 
Latte) 

50 00:01 on Monday 23 December – 
23:59 on Sunday 29 December 

23:59 on Sunday 29 
December 

 


